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[lepsercTBo KpacHospcKoro Kpasi MjiaBaHmio B JlacTax

20-23 anpens 20035r.

UTOTOBbIN IMPOTOKOJI

JIBC, 50 meTpos

| Mecto ]3331|:1e|(1)a1\1um{;i Hms |[Komanna | I".p. l Pes-1 | P-n ]Olmn]
100m naaeanue ¢ 1acmax desyuku

1 MC  Twurawesa AHactacus AUHHCK 1990 0.45,78 MC 25
2 I 3aiixosa [lonuna CTK "Karpan" 1993 0.50,10 | 22
3 2 Ulepapyruna Jlnana Enuceii-CTM 19088 0.53,82 2 20
4 | Ps3anosa BukTopms CJIIOLIOP BBC 1988 0.54,84 2 18
5 3 MuxHo Esrenus CJHI0LLIOP BBC 1991 0.55,51 2 16
6 2 Jloszosckan Kcenus ADPO 1990 0.55,99 2 il
7 2 Emensanopa Hapoa ADPO 1991 0.56,24 2 15
8 3 Geapykux [Monnna CTK "Karpan" 1993 1.00,65 3 14
9 3 UWaranunosa Exkarepina Heneznoropek 1991 1.02,45 3 13
10 4 Xpekopa Mapuna CHIOLLIOP BBC 1991 1.02,69 3 12
3 ["opeukas Anna CTK "Karpan" 1993 cuata 3a (-1 0

1 Hosupuna Mapus Jlnanema 1990  cusita 3a §-1 0

2 dununnosa Mapus Juanema 1990 HESBKA 0

3 Kupuna Mapuna CTK "Karpan" 1988 HesBKa 0

100x naasanue ¢ acmax onowu

1 MCMK babaes Pejop CHAIOLLOP BBC 1988 0.39,24 MC 25
2 KMC I'puuaii Aprem cJouorP BBC 1988 0.40,84 KMC i
3 KMC Tlpyc Cepreii CTK "Karpan" 1990 0.41,52 KMC 22
4 KMC Myxamenbstos [amuib r. AUHHCK 1988 0.41,52 KMC 20
5 KMC Yepnook Bopuc CJIIOLIOP BBC 1988 0.42,97 ] 18
6 KMC [llseaun Anexceii CJIIOLLIOP BBC 1989 0.43,08 l i
7 KMC JloueHko Jmurpuii r. AMHHCK 1991 0.43,72 | 16
8 KMC  ®enopos [imutpuii JHnanema 1988 0.43,77 | 15
9 2 Maxues Poman CTK "Karpan" 1988 0.44,23 | 14
10 | Canarsuncknii Imurpuit CTK "Karpan" 1989 0.44.,99 | 13
11 | Toxapes Hukonaii Jnanema 1988 0.45,94 2 12
12 I Unrknt-ooia Anercei CTK "Karpan" 1989 0.46,40 2 I
13 | [Taxomos Jmurpuii . AUHHCK 1990 0.46,49 2 10
14 | Traues JImutpnii ADPO 1989 0.46,74 2 9
15 2 llecrakos Huknra ADPO 1989 0.47,26 2 8
16 2 3n06un Huknra ADPO 1991 0.48,25 2 7
17 2 Hecun Bacunuii Jlnanema 1991 0.48,86 2 O
18 | Beaknn Pagnon CTK "Karpan" 1989 0.49,39 2 5
19 2 ApaHoB Aptem CTK "Karpan" 1989 0.49,79 2 |
20 2 Xabapos [Tasen Hduanema 1988 0.50,10 2 3
21 2 Bykapes Aptem Enuceii-CTM 1990 0.50,43 2 2
22 2 I'noToB AHTOH Jnanema 1989 0.50,46 2 1
23 3 Jlamenko Opwii Jlnanema 1988 0.51,11 2 1
24 3 Mapbsan Auapeii JKenesnoropek 1991 0.52,44 3 I
25 3 Kawxapos Henuc CTK "Karpan" 1989 0.53,25 3 0
26 4 KouweHok Anexcanup ADPO 1991 0.54,09 3 n
27 4 Xpekos Aunapeil CHIOLIOP BBC 1989 0.54,69 3 il
28 3 "epacumos [lanuna Ennceil-CTM 1989 0.54,76 3 0
29 3 Kouaparenxo Mibs CTK "Karpan" 1991 0.55,14 3 0
50 3 Cumonos [lasen CTK "Karpan" 1991 0.55,44 3 0
3 3 HMnbuenko Anexceit CTK "Karpan" 1990 0.56,02 3 n
32 3 Kounaparbes Makcum ADPO 1989 0.56,02 3 0
33 3 Monokos Butanuit CJIOLLOP BBC 1991 0.56,76 3 1



34 4  T'opbynos Hukura CAIOLLIOP BBC 1990 0.56,91 3 i)
35 3 lluroxun [Tasen Xenesnoropck 1991 0.58,17 4 0
36 4 Jeuuxos Poman A3PO 1992 1.01,30 4 n
37 4 Muxanes Baaum ADPO 1991 1.01,96 4 n
38 4 Ciopxa Hukura CJIIOLLOP BBC 1993 1.02,15 4 b)|
39 3 Boaytos Asekcanup CTK "Karpan" 1991 1.05,13 4 )
40 5 Tony6es Koncrtantun CJIlooP BBC 1993 1.05,52 4 7
41 5 UYaiika Jmurpuii CIIoLIOP BBC 1991 1.06,28 4 1
42 5 Kosans Hukura CJIOLLIOP BBC 1995 1.19,49 5 By
4 MuxHesu4 AHaTosnii JuBHOTOPCK 1995 cHaT 3a (-T 0
4 Hronbuukos Baaum 3e/1eHOropeK 1991 cuar3a @-1 0
4  Kpadr Makcum CHIOLIOP BBC 1991 colesn i
2 Xabapos JIMutpuit Jnanema 1989 coluen n
400: nodeodnoe niaasanne  0eCYHIKN
1 KMC llynsareeBa Anena Aenesnoropck 1988 4.04,36 I 25
B/K KMC T'onuaposa Bukropus r. AYMHCK 1987 3.34,77 KMC
400m noosoonoe naasanue  IONOWU
1 1 Capkucan Apluax CHIOLLOP BBC 1990 3.43,09 2 25
2 KMC 1lseaun Anekceit CIIOLLIOP BBC 1989 4.00,26 3 22
KMC T'puuaii Aptem CJIIOLLIOP BBC 1988 cotuet 0
800m nnaganue ¢ racmax oegyriKu
1 1 Epemuosa Co(ba CHIOLLIOP BBC 1990 8.10,74 I 25
2 1 3aiikosa [lonuna CTK "Karpan" 1993 8.28,90 I 1
3 1 Topratwnna Onbra JKenesHoropck 1988 8.40,13 I 22
4 2 Kysneuosa Anna CHIOLIOP BBC 1990 8.53,55 2 20
5 2 [Taxomosa Pura ADPO 1993 9.34,86 2 18
2 Jlososckan Keenns ADPO 1990 couna 0
800m naqeanue 6 racmax onown
1 1 SIkyGuyk Anexcanap Ennceii-CTM 1990 7.43,10 2 25
2 2 Kosnsxos Anekcanap CTK "Karpan" 1990 8.01,94 2 22
3 2 Mepenkos Makcum r. AUHHCK 1991 8.10,91 2 20
4 1 Kononos EBrennii Ennceii-CTM 1988 8.14,42 2 18
5 l 3unkoBuy Mruar Jlnanema 1989 8.18,07 2 16
6 3 Hukonaes Unbs Enuceii-CTM 1992 9.00,37 3 15
7 3 Bunorpanos Esrenni ADPO 1992 9.11,21 3 14
8 2 Tanbkus JIMurpuii ADPO 1990 9.30,19 3 13
9 4 ManskoB Banum ADPO 1995 10.44,80 4 )
Acmadhema 4%200m Heeyuiru
1 CIIOUIOP BBC 8.27,76 50
Muxuo Esrenuns 2.10,35 3
Ps3anosa Bukropus
Ky3neuosa Anna
Epemuosa Codbs
Aemadhema 4%200m I0nomu
1 CAIOLWOP BBC 6.37,98 50
YepHook Bopuc 1.39,81 1
Capxkues Apuiak
Ilseann Anekcei
I"puuait Aprem
2 CTK "Karpau" 6.52,09 44
CnarBunckmii IMHTpHI 1.44,59 I

YurkuT-00a Anexkcei
Maxues Poman
[Tpyc Cepreii

i



3 Aunneck 7.07,35 40
Houenko JAmurpuit 1.41,65 1
Mepenkos Makcum
[TaxomoB JIMuTpuii
MyxameabaHos LlamMnnb
4 Juanema 7.13,48 36
Tokapes Huxonait 1.42,98 1
5 Ennceii-CTM 7.27,24 ' 32
~ SIkyGuyk Anexcanap 1.42,96 1
6 ADPO 7.42,59 30
Txkaues JMUTPHIi 1.47,66 2
7 CTK "Karpan'-2 8.10,32 28
Kowmkapes JleHuc 2.03,24 3
50m nnaeanue ¢ r1acmax desyiKu
1 MC  Turawesa Anacracus AYHHCK 1990 0.20,19 MCMK 25
Pexopa kpast
2 MC KouoHosa Enena Enuceii-CTM 1990 0.21,24 MC 22
3 1 3aiikosa [Tonuna CTK "Karpan" 1993 0.22,26 KMC 20
4 1 Hosnpuua Mapus Juanema 1990 0.22,96 1 18
5 2 Emenbsuosa Jdapbs A3PO 1991 0.24,12 2 16
6 1 Psazanosa Bukropus CIIOLLIOP BBC 1988 0.24,49 2 15
7 3 Muxuno EBrenus CIIOLLIOP BBC 1991 0.24,59 2 a
8 1 Toprawmuna Onbra JXenesnoropck 1988 0.24,91 2 n
9 4  Xpexkosa MapuHa CHIOLLOP BBC 1991 0.26,48 2 14
10 3 Bespykux [Tonuna CTK "Karpan" 1993 0.27,46 3 13
11 3 llaranuxosa Exatepuna JenesHoropck 1991 0.27,94 3 12
12 3 Topeukas AxHa CTK "Karpan" 1993 0.30,85 4 11
2  lllesapyruHa JInana Enuceii-CTM 1988 CHATA n
2 <Qununnosa Mapus Hunanema 1990 HesBKa 0
50m nnasanue ¢ racmax 1onouin
1 MCMK babaes ®enop CHIOLIOP BBC 1988 0.17,55 MC 25
) KMC ®depopos IMHTpHIT Juanema 1988 0.18,62 KMC 22
3 KMC [lpyc Cepreii CTK "Karpan" 1990 0.18,62 KMC n
4 KMC Myxamenbsnos Lamuns r. AYHHCK 1988 0.18,81 KMC
5 KMC Yepnook Bopuc CHIOLLOP BBC 1988 0.19,09 KMC 20
6 2 Maxues Poman CTK "Karpau" 1988 0.19,46 1 18
7 KMC Jlouenko JInuTpuii r. AYHHCK 1991 0.19,56 ] 16
8 I Yurkur-001 Asiexceil CTK "Karpan" 1989 0.19,86 1 15
9 1 Cnarpunckuil JImurpnii CTK "Karpan" 1989 0.20,50 1 14
10 1 Capkucan Apuiak CJIIOLLIOP BBC 1990 0.20,52 2 13
11 1 Toxapes Hukosnaii Juanema 1988 0.20,59 2 a
12 1 Tkaues JImurtpuii ADPO 1989 0.20,78 2 12
13 2 3n00uH Hukura ADPO 1991 0.20,93 2 11
14 2 Hecun Bacunwuii Huanema 1991 021,12 2 10
15 1 [TaxomoB JMHUTpHi . AYHHCK 1990 0.21,43 2 9
16 2 Craposoiitos bopuc JuaHema 1990 0.21,69 2 I
17 1 TI'neGos Cepreii Enuceii-CTM 1988 0.21,73 2 1
18 2 llecrakos Hukura ADPO 1989 0.21,73 2 8
19 2 Byxapes Aptem Enuceii-CTM 1990 0.21,85 2 7
20 2 ABaHOB ApTem CTK "Karpan" 1989 0.22,36 2 6
21 2 Xabapos JmuTpnii Hnanema 1989 0.22,47 2 ]
22 2 Xabapos Ilasen Juanema 1988 0.22,67 2 5
] 3 Buuorpano'u Esrenuii ADPO 1992 0.23,07 2 4
24 3 Mapban Anapeii JKenesHoropck 1991 0.23,26 2 a
25 3 Kawxkapos Jlenuc CTK "Karpan" 1989 0.23,31 2 1
26 3 Jlswenxo Opuit Jitanema 1988 0.23,34 2 3
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Konnparenko Mibs
MnbueHko Anekceit
Lnroxun [Masen
[epacumos Jlanuna
FanbkuH JIMHTpPHIT
Xpekos Auapeit
Kowenox Anekcanup
Monokos Buranuii

. Muxanes Baaum

Konnpartbes Makcum
MuxHeBHY AHATOJIHI
Ciopxa Hukura
['onyGes KoHctauTHH
Kpadt Makcum
Yaiika IMutpnii
Kopanb Hukura
I'opGynos Hukura
Cumonos [Tasen
['noToB AHTOH
Benkun Paguox

200m nnaeanue ¢ aacmax

Turawesa Anactacus
IlynarseBa AneHa
IConoHoBa Enena
3aiikosa [Tonnna
Topramuna Onsra
Hoszppuuna Mapus
Ky3HeuoBa AnHa
LLlesapyTuHa Inana
Jlozosckas Keenus
Emenbanosa Jlapba
MuxHo Esrenus
[Taxomosa Maprapura
Bespykux [MTonuua

Ilaranunosa Exatepuna

Ilopeukas AHHa

200m naaeanue ¢ 1acmax

I'puuait Aprem
Ilpyc Cepreii

Myxameaparos lamune

Lpenun Anekceii
SkyOuyk Anekcanap
JoueHko JIMuUTpHii
Depnopos JIMuTpHi
Toxkapes Hukonaii
[TaxomoB JIMuTpuit
TkaueB IMutpuii
3unkoBuy Mruat
Koanskos Anexcanup
Llecraxos Hukura
KonoHos Eprenuii
Yurkur-oon Anexcei
Maxses Poman
Xabapos Ilasen
Bykapes ApTem
HukonaeB Unbs

CTK "Karpan"
CTK "Karpan"
JKenesnoropcek
Enuceit-CTM
A3PO
CIIOLLIOP BBC
ADPO
CIIOLLIOP BBC
ADPO

ABPO
JluBHOrOpCK
CHIOLIOP BBC
CHAIOLIOP BBC
CAIOLIOP BBC
CHIOLIOP BBC
CIIOLLOP BBC
CIIOLLIOP BBC
CTK "Karpan"
Huanema

CTK "Karpan"
0eey Kl

r. AYMHCK |
JKenesnoropck
Enuceii-CTM
CTK "Karpan"
JKenesHoropck
Juanema
CHOIOLLIOP BBC
Exuceit-CTM
ADBPO

ADPO
CHIOLLOP BBC
AJPO

CTK "Karpan"
Xeneznoropck
CTK "Karpan"
lonomn
CHIOLLOP BBC
CTK "Karpan"
r. AUHHCK
CHIOLIOP BBC
Ennceii-CTM

r. AYHHCK
Juanema
JuaHema

r. AYHHCK
A3PO

Juanema

CTK "Karpan"
ADPO
Enuceid-CTM
CTK "Karpan"
CTK "Karpan"
Juanema
Enuceit-CTM
Enuceii-CTM

1991

1990
1991
1989
1990
1989
1991
1991
1991
1989
1995
1993
1993
1991
1991
1995
1990
1991
1989
1989

1990
1988
1990
1993
1988
1990
1990
1988
1990
1991
1991
1993
1993
1991
1993

1988
1990
1988
1989
1990
1991
1988
1988
1990
1989
1989
1990
1989
1988
1989
1988
1988
1990
1992

0.23,77
0.24,29
0.24,36
0.24,51
0.24,54
0.24,56
0.24,68
0.25,11
0.25,50
0.25,53
0.25,79
0.27,15
0.28,81
0.29,21
0.29,46
0.35,73
CHAT
CHAT
CHAT
CHAT

1.46,15
1.46,41
1.46,78
1.53,45
1.54,91
1.58,48
1.59,08
2.02,84
2.03,35
2.07,17
2.08,34
2.08,37
2.11,68
2.26,96
2.32,89

1.32,26
1.32,61
1.37,68
1.39,50
1.40,13
1.41,55
1.42,46
1.43,08
1.44,34
1.44,78
1.45,44
1.45,56
1.46,08
1.46,47
1.46,86
1.48,09
1.53,98
1.54,62
1.55,97
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[ioroB AHTOH
Konnparenko HMiba
Bunorpanos Esrenuii
3n00uH Hukura
IanbkuH IMuTpHii
Xabapos JimuTpii
MapbaH Anapeii
Kawkapos Jenuc

- Craposoiitoe Bopuc

JIsenko [0Opwuit

Cumonos [lasen
["epacumos Jlanuna
["opOynos Hukura
Kowenok Anexkcanap
Muxtesnd AHATONHIA
Ciopxa Huxkura

Muxanes Bagum

ManbkoB Baaum

100m nooeoonoe naasanue
Ulynareesa AneHa
Turawmesa AnactacHs
I'onuaposa Bukropus

100m nooeoonoe nnasanue
I"puuaii Aprem

Capxucan Apuiak

Jouenko JAmurpuii
Isennn Anekceii

15005 nnacanue ¢ nacimax
Epemuosa Codoa

1500m naaeanue ¢ 1acmax
Koznakos Anekcanap
SIkyOuyk Anexcanap
Mepenkos Makcum

Juanema

CTK "Karpan"
ADPO

ADPO

ADPO

Juanema
JKeneszHoropck
CTK "Karpan"
Juanema
Junanema

CTK "Karpan"
Ennceii-CTM
CHAIOLIOP BBC
ADPO
JusHoropek
CHIOLLIOP BBC
ADPO

ADPO

oegyuiKu
JXenesnoropck
r. AUMHCK

r. AYHHCK .
lononn
CHAIOLLIOP BBC
CJIIOLLIOP BBC
r. AYHHCK
CAIOLIOP BBC
oeeyiki
CHIOLLOP BBC
onown

CTK "Katpan"
Ennceii-CTM

r. AYHHCK

Keanugphurayuonnsie 3anivigot

50Mm naaeanue ¢ 1acinax
Bespykux IMonuna

S0m naaeanue ¢ 1acmax
[Npyc Cepreii
Yurkur-001 Anekcell
Maxnes Poman

50m noipanue

Kononosa Enena

Turawesa AHacracus
LynsaTbea Anexa
Hozapuna Mapus
Wasapyruna JQuana
Muxto EBrenus

OesyiKu

CTK "Karpan"
woHomn

CTK "Karpan"
CTK "Karpan"
CTK "Karpan"
OesynIKu
Ennceii-CTM

AUYHHCK
JKenesnoropck
Juanema
Enuceii-CTM
CJIIOLIOP BBC

1989
1991
1992
1991
1990
1989
1991
1989
1990
1988
1991
1989
1990
1991
1995
1993
1991
1995

1988
1990
1987

1988
1990
1991
1989

1990

1990
1990
1991

1993

1990
1989
1988

1990

1990
1988
1990
1988
1991

1.56,74
1.57,21
2.00,28
2.00,93
2.01,07
2.01,15
2.02,84
2.03,28
2.04,01
2.04,10
2.04,43
2.07,18
2.09,28
2.09,88
2.17,89
2.20,71
221,36
2.34,34

0.46,20
cHATa
0.45,24

0.40,37
0.42,76
0.44,96
0.47,37

15.44,07

15.28,09
15.52,83
16.09,74

0.26,09

0.19,10
0.20,09
CHAT

0.19,26
Pexopa kpas
0.19,33
0.19,33
0.22,19
0.22,76
0.23,44
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['puuaii Aprem
Myxamenpsatos Llamunb
Denopos JiMuTpuid
ITpyc Cepreii

[lIpennn Anexcei
Maxues Poman

UYepuooxk bopue

YUnurxur-00a Anexceli
Capkucsan Apluak
Traues IMmuTpuii
Hecun Bacunuii
3100un Huknra
CnarsuHcKuit Imurpuii
3unkosuyu Mruar
'nebos Ceprei

I'noroB AHTOH
Xabapos [lasen
[Taxomos JIMHTpHIi
Ilecrakos Hukura
JIsenko Opwii
Craposoiitos bopuc
BykapeB Aptem
ABakoB ApTeM
Kaiukapos [lennc
[aHbkuH JIMuTpHii
Mapban Anapeii
KolweHok Asiekcanap
LUnToxun [Nasen
['epacimos Jlauuna
Mnbuenko Anexcei
Xabapos [Imutpuii
Benkun Paauon

800xm nooeoonoe niasanue
["onuaposa Bukropus
800m nodeoonoe niasanue
["puuail Aprem

400m nnaganue ¢ Jacmax
Epemuosa Codbst
3aiikosa [TonuHa
Toprawmuna Onbra
Ky3sHeuosa AnHa
Jlozosckan Kcenust
[TaxomoBa Puta

Muxno EBrenns

400m naaeanue ¢ aacmax
IIpyc Cepreii

SkyGuyx Anexcanup
Tokapes Hukonaii
Kosnsikos Asiekcanap
3unkosny Mruar
KoHoHoB EBrenui
Mepenkos Makcum
Hukonaes Hinbs

Hecun Bacunuii

oHomn
CHIOLLIOP BBC
CIoLoP BBC
r. AYHHCK
Junanema

CTK "Karpan"
CHIOLIOP BBC
CTK "Karpan"
CAIOLLIOP BBC
CTK "Karpan"
CHIOLLIOP BBC
ADPO

Ilnanema

ADPO

CTK "Karpan"
Jnanema
Ennceii-CTM
Juanema
Juanema

r. AYHHCK
ADPO

Huanema
Hunanema
Ennceii-CTM
CTK "Karpan"
CTK "Karpau"
ADPO
JKenesznoropck
ADPO
JKenesHoropek
Ennceii-CTM
CTK "Karpan"
Junanema

CTK "Karpan"
0eeyHIKU

r. AYHMHCK
onomu
CHIOLLIOP BBC
oegyniKi
CHIOLIOP BBC
CTK "Katpan"
JKeneznoropck
CIIOLLOP BBC
A3PO

ADPO
CHIOLIOP BBC
wonomn

CTK "Karpan"
Ennceit-CTM
Juanema

CTK "Karpan"
Jnanema
Enuceii-CTM

r. AYHHCK
Eunnceii-CTM
JHuanema

1988
1988
1988
1988
1990
1989
1988
1988
1989
1990
1989
1991
1991
1989
1989
1988
1989
1988
1990
1989
1988
1990
1990
1989
1989
1990
1991
1991
1991
1989
1990
1989
1989

1987

1988

1990
1993
1988
1990
1990
1993
1991

1990
1990
1988
1990
1989
1988
1991
1992
1991

0.16,07
0.16,85
0.16,94
0.17,07
0.17,38
0.17,72
0.17,75
0.17,75
0.17,89
0.18,34
0.18,95
0.19,01
0.19,08
0.19,15
0.19,24
0.19,44
0.19,50
0.19,56
0.19,63
0.19,84
0.20,34
0.20,47
0.20,88
0.20,98
021,24
0.21,65
0.21,96
0.21,99
0.22,38
0.22,79
0.23,07
coulen
HeaBKa

3.51,56
3.58,19
4.07,09
4.12,08
427,41
4.34,08
4.40,49

3.28,32
3.44,10
3.44,28
3.44,49
3.50,55
3.54,38
3.59,34
4.17,47
422,16
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1992 4.23,69

10 3  Busorpanos Esrennii ADPO 3 12
11 2 [aHbkuH JIMUTpHIA ADPO 1990 4.34,41 3 11
12 4 MuxneBuy AHaToNHi JHBHOrOpeK 1995 4.41,07 4 n
13 4 Muxanes Banum ADPO 1991 5.03,66 4 1
14 4 Masnbkos Bagum ADPO 1995 5.15,84 4 n
2 Craposoiitos bopuc Huanema 1990 colen a
B/K KMC Konapatenko Anekceii CJIOLLOP BBC 1987 3.22.11 KMC
B/K KMC Aiiros Makcum AUHHCK 1987 3.26,57 |
Demadhpema 4*100m Heeyuru
1 CTK "Karpan" 4.02,38 50
Bespykux [Tonuna 0.58,16 2
[opeukast AHHa
Kupuna Mapuna
3aiikosa [Tonuna
CAIOLLIOP BBC cusita 3a ¢-1 Ha 1 sTane 0
Ky3HeuoBa AnHa
B/K Kenesnoropek 3.32,14
UlynatbeBa Anena 0.48,21 KMC
Demaghema 4*100m FOnouiot
1 CJIOLIOP BBC 2.49,11 50
Babaes Menop 0.38,67 MC
Capkucsan Apak
LlBeaun Anekceii
I'puuait Aptem
2 CTK "Karpan" 2.56,11 44
Unrkut-oon Anekceil 0.46,31 2
Maxnes Poman
+ CnarBuHckui JIMUTpHIt
ITpyc Cepreit
3 AYHHCK 3.01,77 40
HoueHko JImutphuii 0.43,83 1
Mepenko Makcum
[TaxomoB JIMuTpHii
MyxamenbsHos LlamMuib
4 Junanema 3.04,91 36
denopos JImuTphit 0.43,44 1
5 Ennceii-CTM 3.14,27 32
Arybuyk Anexkcanap 0.45,27 1
6 ADPO-2 3.50,34 /1
lanbkuH IMUTpHIi 0.56,28 3
ADPO CHSITA 32 NepeHbIp Ha 4 JT. 0
3no6uH Hukura 0.48,79 2
CHAITA 3a nepennlp Ha 1 3T, 0

CTK "Karpan-2"

Benkun PaguoH
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Komanonuiit 3auem

Jesymkn

CHIOLLOP no BBC

CTK "Katpau" MCVY CK "Oueprus"
r.)KenesHoropck

CK "ADPO"

Enuceii-CTM

KJIFOCIL r.AuHHCK
*C/x "Iuanema"

FOHown

CJIIOLLOP no BBC

CTK "Karpan" MCY CK "DHeprus"
KJIIOCI r.AunHck

C/x "uanema"

Enuceii-CTM

CK "A2PO"

CTK "Karpan" MCY CK "Oueprua'-2
r.JKenesHoropck

JnBHOropcK

3eneHoropek

OO01eKOMaHAHBIIH 3a4eT
CJIIOLLIOP no BBC

CTK "Karpan" MCV CK "Dueprus"
Enuceii-CTM

KJIIOCLI r.AuuHck

CK "ADPO"

C/k "Onanema"

r.XKenesHoropck

CTK "Karpan" MCY CK "Oueprua"-2
JIuBHOropcK

3eneHoropex

[naBHblii cynbs ﬁ

cynbs PK

[nasHblii cexpeTapb %
cynss PK /

Toncronaros U.A.

Jlyunckenc T.B.

286
172
169
124
124
72

36

390,5
339,35

279
276
244
199
88
14

676,5
511,5

368
351
323
312
183
88



